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Woodland Elementary School
School Governance Council

AGENDA
October 26, 2021
7:30 AM
Via Microsoft Teams
Join on your computer or mobile app
Click here to join the meeting
Or call in (audio only)
+1470-705-1712,,323215984# United States, Atlanta
Phone Conference ID: 323 215 984#

STSM

-

SGC Members: Shavanda Toomer, Principal; Caroline Rawls, Assistant Principal; Mary Magas,

Teacher; Jessica Penn, Teacher; Layla Cantlebary, Teacher; Latanya Tilton, Parent; Jeana Salman,

Parent; Beatriz Pisani, Parent; Holly Loveland, Community Representative; Judy Roseman,
Community Representative

Time
7:30
7:32
7:35

7:45

7:55

8:05

8:15
8:25

8:28

Agenda Item
Call to Order

Action Item: Approve Agenda

Discussion and/or Action Item: Inform about the status of the SGC
quorum. Determine if there is the need for a new election process to
replace a Parent Member

Action Iltem:

Appoint the Chair for:

-Budget and Finance Committee

-Outreach and Communications Committee

Discussion Item:
Review and discuss ideas on how to incorporate other

languages and points of view into community outreach (this is
a follow up from last meeting).

Discussion Item:
Review and discuss of carpooling status

Informational Item: Principal’s Update

Discussion Iltem:
How to improve the communication between teachers, staff, and
parents

Informational Item: Set Next Meeting’s Agenda

Phone: 470-254-5890 Fax: 470-254-4091
www.fultonschools.org/WoodlandES
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8:30 Meeting Adjournment Beatriz Pisani

Silence Phones | Come Prepared | Be Respectful of Others’ Opinions | Work for the Good of All Students |



