



Woodland Elementary School School Governance Council AGENDA

October 26, 2021 7:30 AM Via Microsoft Teams Join on your computer or mobile app

Click here to join the meeting

Or call in (audio only)

<u>+1 470-705-1712,,323215984#</u> United States, Atlanta Phone Conference ID: 323 215 984#

<u>SGC Members:</u> Shavanda Toomer, Principal; Caroline Rawls, Assistant Principal; Mary Magas, Teacher; Jessica Penn, Teacher; Layla Cantlebary, Teacher; Latanya Tilton, Parent; Jeana Salman, Parent; Beatriz Pisani, Parent; Holly Loveland, Community Representative; Judy Roseman, Community Representative

Time	Agenda Item	Person in Charge
7:30	Call to Order	Beatriz Pisani
7:32	Action Item: Approve Agenda	Beatriz Pisani
7:35	Discussion and/or Action Item: Inform about the status of the SGC quorum. Determine if there is the need for a new election process to replace a Parent Member	Beatriz Pisani/ All Members
7:45	Action Item: Appoint the Chair for: -Budget and Finance Committee -Outreach and Communications Committee	Beatriz Pisani
7:55	Discussion Item: Review and discuss ideas on how to incorporate other languages and points of view into community outreach (this is a follow up from last meeting).	All Members
8:05	Discussion Item: Review and discuss of carpooling status	Beatriz Pisani / Shavonda Toomer
8:15	Informational Item: Principal's Update	Shavonda Toomer
8:25	Discussion Item: How to improve the communication between teachers, staff, and parents	Beatriz Pisani All Members
8:28	Informational Item: Set Next Meeting's Agenda	Beatriz Pisani

Phone: 470-254-5890 Fax: 470-254-4091 www.fultonschools.org/WoodlandES

Silence Phones | Come Prepared | Be Respectful of Others' Opinions | Work for the Good of All Students |